Dear Sir,

Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

SJL4855S

1/2/2023India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street 
#04-02, #05-02, #06-02 
IOB Building 

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 8%

TOTAL

$5,100.00COST OF REPAIR 

$408.00

$5,508.00

Five Thousand Five Hundred Eight Singapore Dollars Only

TAX INVOICE

Date of Request: 03/11/2022
Your Ref No: SLG2594K

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident: 01/11/2022 00:00 (SGT)
Vehicle No: SJL4855S
Place of Accident: Near 10 Ang Mo Kio Street 54, Singapore 569184

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident report as requested: